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
Ashland

$75,000

3001 Greenhills Dr., Flatwoods - 3 
BR, 1.5 BA w/open kitchen/family/
dining area. Att. garage.

$119,000

2132 Rt. 1, Greenup - Great 3 BR, 2.5 
BA, full WO Bsmt, FR, workshop, 
HW floors, newer kit. appliances.

$110,000  

7722 Riverview Blvd. Bi-level 3 BR, 2 
BA on 3 lots near I-64. Eat-in kitchen, 
family room, double garage.

$95,000

7726 Johnsons Fork - 3 BR, 1 BA 
brick ranch. Det 2 car garage. 4 
Acre fenced lot. New heat/air. Vac.

$75,000

2933 Boy Scout - 3 BR, 1 BA, partial 
bsmt, carport, screened porch. 
Boyd Co or Ashland schools. 

$60,000

445 Williams Creek - 3 BR, 2 BA 
mobile home on 100x200 lot. Det 2 
car carport, screened porch, VAC & 
ready to move into. Rush

 $40,000

2300 Cleveland - 1 BR vinyl ranch. 
2 fenced lots, att garage. Neat & 
clean. Vac. S. Ashland

$40,000

4509 Rt. 5 - 4 BR, 2 BA doublewide. 
12 Acres plus 40x40 garage. 
Additional house on property. 

$200,000

2335 Crooks St. - Adorable 3 BR, 1 
BA in S. Ashland. Remodeled. Fenced 
yard. Near Ashland Middle School.

$59,900

“ADDING VALUE 
NOT CUTTING 

SERVICE”

17 Huber Lane - 3 BR Cabin near Carter 
Caves. Private 1 Acre  lot. Central heat/
air. Lg porch, 2 outbldgs.

$60,000

Westwood - Mobile home or 
house lot. $9,500

Flatwoods - mobile home and 
det. garage. $20,000

Whetstone - 90 Acres. Greenup 
vacant land. Asking $76,000

362 Ringo, 
Ashland - 
2 BR, 1 BA 
m o v e - i n 
ready. Nice 
corner lot. 
vac

$35,000

137 Olympic - 3 BR, 1 BA cottage. 
2 car det garage. Extra lots. Backs 
to creek. Vac. Ashland.

NEW $62,500

445 Williams Creek - 3 BR, 2 BA 
mobile home. Screened porch, 
above-ground pool. Rush.

NEW $40,000

1017 Chippewa - 4 BR, 2 BA split 
level w/fin. bsmt, sun room, 2 
garages. Westwood.

NEW $129,900

3625 Valley - 2 BR, 1 BA ranch. Open 
LR-DR concept. Level lot. Newer 
heat & air. Catlettsburg.

NEW $55,000



Feature

DEE’S
REAL ESTATE 

SERVICE
320 25th Street Ashland, KY 41101

Easter Daniel, Principal Broker

Diana Ruley
606-922-1262

Email: diruley@roadrunner.com

500 Bellefonte 
Princess Drive

Ashland, Ky
$292,500

You HAVE to see the 
inside of this home to 
appreciate all of the 
updates that have been 
done to this ranch brick 
located in the heart of 
Bellefonte!

Enjoy cooking? You will 
love all of the cabinetry, 
SS appliances and the 
double oven to fix your 
family meals.

This home is so much larger than it looks with over 3,000 
sq.ft. of living space. The home features 3 BR, living room 
w/gas logs in fireplace, kitchen, dining area, family room 
with fireplace, study, 2 full baths and half bath upstairs. 
Follow the spiral staircase downstairs to another large family 
room with fireplace, another kitchen & half bath plus built-in 
garage with plenty of storage. Enough room in this house 
for two families. Some of the updates are: new carpet, new 
trim, crown molding, doors, custom-made blinds, completely 
remodeled bathrooms with tile walls and floors, freshly 
painted in neutral colors and new roof. Call Diana today!



Brenda Burns

1701 Central Avenue, Ashland, KY 41101
 Lucien M. Ross, Principal Broker

606922-4052
brendab@rossrealty.org

Feature
2548 Hilton Ave.

Ashland, Ky
$134,900

Stately Painted Brick 2 Story with 3rd floor walk-
up attic. Spacious rooms, nicely landscaped yard 
with private driveway to the house and a handicap 
accessible ramp to the covered front porch. Private 
side patio & det. 2 car covered parking. Lots of HW 
flooring, newer replacement windows, dimensional 
shingles installed in July 2015, neutral colors. 
Charming & spacious front entry, 7’6” x 8’6” landing 
on 2nd level with 4 BR & full 
BA. Main level has living room 
w/gas logs frpl, dining room, 
kitchen w/alcove that has 
extra cabinets and counter top 
space, half BA & laundry room.
CONVENIENT LOCATION 
within 4 blocks of KDMC, 
walking distance to Central 
Park, library and elementary 
school. Minutes from the mall.

Call 
Brenda 
for a 
personal 
tour 
today!



Double Feature

There is space to spread out in this gorgeous custom built 2,635 sq.ft. home. 
Offering 4 BR & 2.5 BA. The first floor master suite has dual sinks, 2 person 
shower, linen closet & his-&-her closets. The 
spacious GR w/HW floors is open to the kitchen 
breakfast area & sun room. The gourmet kitchen 
offers stainless refrig, microwave, granite counter 
tops, DW, electric range & breakfast bar. The walkout 
bsmt is roughed in & plumbed for another BA &/or 
kitchen. Home also offers a lg foyer, office, sun room, 
wrap-around deck, lg patio & solid wood doors.

Looking for 
a beautiful 
Cape Cod in 
a desirable 
neighborhood 
that is close 
to shopping, 
near hospitals 
and outreach 
centers? This 
house could be 
your next home! 

2725 Windy Acres, Catlettsburg   $325,000

1445 Jomar Rd., Ashland $215,000

With large rooms, bright & airy kitchen, 1st 
floor laundry and cozy family room, this home 
is ready to move in. The BRs have lg walk-in 
closets & the bsmt has been finished for a 
game room or 4th BR. Enjoy the wildlife from 
your screened back porch and your fenced 
back yard. 

Christie Addington, Realtor

2525 Oak Hill Lane, Ashland, Kentucky 41102  Marilyn Mason, Principal Broker

E-mail: christie@execpropertiesashland.com
606-547-1166

www.execpropertiesashland.com



L      KING FOR A NEW HOME?
Go To The Area’s Most 
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Call the fine REALTOR® who has 
advertised that home 

and tell them... 
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www.beaconofhoperealty.com
Diana Crance Bond

Principal Broker
(606)232-0070

Dave Bond
Realtor

(606)232-1427
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Rt. 1 Farm w/23 Acres 
Absolutely gorgeous farm w/5 BR w/
MBR on 1st floor, 2.5 BA, office, DR 
& so much more. Geo-thermal heat & 
super nice barn. Great Buy @ $299,900.

Greenup/Grayson

Gorgeous Bldg Lots
Boone Street 

2 Super nice level building lots with 
so much potential. Must see these to 
appreciate. Privacy is a plus on this 

property. Both for $38,000

Russell
1003 Lynn Ct. 

4 BR, 2.5 BA home in very desirable 
neighborhood. Kitchen & breakfast nook 
are open to family room. Lg spacious 

rooms w/lots of storage. $165,000

BEACON OF HOPE 
REALTY
330 Riverwood Drive, Grayson, Ky
606-325-2663

1107 Powell Lane, Suite D, Flatwoods, Ky
 (next to Norman’s Locker Room)

606-836-2663

BARGAIN!
2420 Lincoln Ave. 

Very nice 3 BR home across from Hager 
school playground in very desirable area. 
Priced for fast sale. You must see the 
inside of this home. A Bargain @ $55,000

Boyd Co.
Tarpin Ridge 

Lovely building lot just off Cannonsburg 
Rd. on Tarpin Ridge. Priced for quick sale 

at $22,000

South Ashland
3314 Pinehaven 

Cozy 3 BR in nice location. Lots of 
updates & beautiful back porch to sit 
on & admire the abundance of flowers 
& privacy. Move-in condition. A must 

to see. $89,900

Boyd Co.
328 W. Greenhill 

Super nice well maintained with lots 
of updates best describes this 3 BR 
ranch brick w/walkout bsmt in nice 
area. Almost an acre lot w/nice space for 
garden. Close to all amenities & priced 

to sell. $119,900

For Sale Or Trade
Lots 33 & 34 Beckett St. 

Owner says “Sell” and he’ll take 
the loss. Private lot off 13th Street. 

MAKE OFFER.

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY
93 Acre Farm - Boyd Co. 

Definitely a bargain if you’re looking 
for Farm w/bonus mobile home park, 
5 mins off I-64. $1,700 income from 
mobile home rental lots + some timber, 
bldg lots & fantastic location. Perfect for 
farming. Beautiful rolling hills & valley 

w/total privacy. $329,000

REDUCED

Catlettsburg
9442 Runyon Rd. 

Nice starter home or great for 
downsizing. Located within walking 
distance to Big Sandy River for 

fishing or boating. $49,500

New
Listing!

Ashland
2933 Forgey St. 

Nice cozy 3 BR, 1.5 BA home on nice 
level lot in very desirable neighborhood. 
Has basement that could possibly be 

finished for more room. $87,500

New
Listing!

Worthington
1129 Allen Ave. 
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
new roof. Very low maintenance required & a 
gorgeous country setting. $49,000 (LF)

528 Gartrell Ave. - House priced for quick 
sale! Attn: Investors & Landlords! Being 
sold “As Is, Where Is” Go show & make of-
fer! This 3 BR, 2 BA home has lg LR w/bay 
window & back deck. $48,950 (JAS)

2504 Bath Ave. -  Great Investment Property! 
Cozy 1 BR, 1 BA home in convenient location 
within walking distance of KDMC, restau-
rants, shopping & Central Park. $39,900 (PC)

6561 St. Rt. 2 -  This store has been con-
verted to a residence. Quaint 2 BR, 1 BA 
home w/lg rooms offers an area off the MBR 
that can be converted to MBA. Very cute 
fixer upper. Lots of potential. $30,000 (LF)

446 Prichard St. - Great investment prop-
erty or flip. Offers 3 BR, 1 BA in convenient 
location. SOLD “AS IS”. $36,950 (LF)

2619 Garfield Ave. - Great investment oppor-
tunity. Duplex access through alley w/ample 
parking & lg yard in back of property. Currently 
occupied & paying $375 & $300 per month. 1 
unit occupied by same tenant for 10 years. Or 
nice lot ready for house to be built. $39,900 (JB)

MULTI-FAMILY REDUCED!

46 Depot Dr. - US 23 -  Entrepreneurs Take 
Notice!! Situated on 1.4+/- Acres in a high traffic 
area, this 3 bldg compound w/parking for apx. 
25-30 cars would be a prime location for your 
next business venture. Centrally located to ma-
jor business centers, this could be used for vari-
ous types of businesses. $729,000 (LS)

COMMERCIAL

REDUCED!

401 Glenn St. - Investors or first-time buyer’s 
Alert! Charming 2-3 BR, 1 BA home on fenced 2 
lots. Nice size kitchen & dining area w/snack bar. 
Newer wiring throughout. Enclosed back porch w/
windows & screened. 1 car det garage. Lg unfin. 
bsmt. 1 yr home warranty included. $47,900 (GD)

REDUCED!

#12 St. Hwy 1711 -  Great Place to Get Away! 
Make this 3 BR, 2 BA singlewide located 
close to Greenbo Lake a summer retreat or 
a permanent residence. Offers fully equipped 
kitchen plus washer & dryer. $34,900 (LF)
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St. Rt. 60, Wolohan Dr. & Midland 
Trail - A great expanse of land that 
would be great to build your own 
business or on Midland Trail could be 
townhouses. Utilities are all available. 
Plats & deed are available in office. 
$549,500 (CJ)
0 St. Rt. 1 - Very rare opportunity to 
own this much tillable land on St. Rt. 1! 
70+/- Level Acres with lots of potential! 
$185,000 (PC)
0 Richardson Rd. -  Beautiful views from 
the top. Just 10 mins from I-64 & 5 mins 
to Carter Caves. Mostly flat & rolling w/1 
lg pond & 2 smaller livestock ponds. Barn 
& fenced pasture areas. Most of property 
fenced. County maintained road. Lg ga-
rage foundation w/plumbing. Well drilled 
on site. $179,900 (GD)
0 N. Highway 7 - The possibilities are 
endless w/this 80+/- ACRES located 
just mins from town! Whether being 
used to develop & subdivide or personal 
residence or investment use present or 
future, this property is ideal for almost 
anything & anyone! A portion of this land 
has been reclaimed. $173,000 (JB/JR)
497 Wolfe Creek - 2 tracts of land. 19+/- 
Acres & 28+/- Acres. Apx. 50+/- Total 
Acres for sale. Too many possibilities to 
list. Motivated Seller! $89,900 (JR)
0 Mountain View - Prime location & 
great views w/6.6+/- Acres! Two gas 
easements on property along w/well 
water. $84,900 (GD)

0 Windy Acres - Build your dream home 
on this 4.5+/- acres. Overlooks Bear 
Creek Valley & across the valley to holes 
#2 & 3 of Diamond Links Golf Course. 
$69,900 (PC)
20 Bellefonte Rd. - 5+/- Acres w/road 
frontage & public utilities available. All 
property is surveyed w/some platted. 
Partially parceled. $53,000 (BB)
Lot 21F & 22E Virginia Blvd. - 6.55+/- 
Acres in Paul Coffey Industrial Park. 
Ready for your commercial/industrial 
bldg. Add’l acreage negotiable. $48,000 
(LG/DS)
Lot 72 Oakwood Circle - This residen-
tial lot awaits your DREAM HOME to be 
built in desirable subdivision! Within 5 
mins of downtown & convenient to just 
about everything. Tranquil subdivision w/
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
Paul Leake 571-3878

1106 Winifred St., Greenup $15,000 3 BR, 1 
BA, 100+ yr old home. A part of history. Needs 
TLC. Covered front porch. Great investment 
property. Candy Murphy 923-2306

 Reduced

 Reduced

 Reduced

Pearl
Crumm

923-4363

1616 Hilton Ave. $24,000 3 BR, 1 BA, great 
starter home. Don’t just drive by. Need to 
take a look at the inside. Natalie Murphy 
922-7994
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2725 Windy Acres, Catlettsburg                 $325,000
Gorgeous custom home w/4 BR, 2.5 BA, first floor 
master suite, spacious great room w/HW floors that is 
open to the kitchen, breakfast area and sun room. So 
many windows the natural light is amazing! First floor 
laundry, gourmet kitchen w/stainless appliances, gran-
ite counter tops & breakfast bar. Walkout bsmt, office, 
sun room, wrap-around deck, lg patio & more.

1445 Jomar Rd., Ashland	                  $215,000
Beautiful Cape Cod with large rooms, new HW flooring 
on the first floor, bright & airy kitchen, convenient first 
floor laundry room and cozy family room. Large walk-in 
closets and basement finished for a game room or 4th 
BR. Enjoy the wildlife from your screened back porch 
and fenced back yard.

412 Cardinal Rd., Russell
$185,000

Well-maintained brick home w/5 BR, 
3 BA, classic formal living room w/
carpet, inviting family room w/WB 
frpl, convenient laundry, finished 
walkout bsmt, roomy kitchen w/dish-
washer, appliances, & walk-in pan-
try. Extra kitchen, game room, metal 
roof & private back yard w/deck.

17110 Arthur Lane, Catlettsburg
$115,000

Looking for a quiet get-a-way? This 
beautifully remodeled brick home 
offers 3 BR, 2 updated BA, newer 
flooring & gorgeous kitchen. The 
4.25 Acres at the end of a dead-end 
road in rural Boyd Co. offers oppor-
tunity for a garden and watching wild 
life. Move-in ready!

1207 Woodland Ave., Flatwoods
$95,000

Visit this little-told secret in the mid-
dle of Flatwoods! 3 BR, 2 BA, lg 
kitchen, open living room, screened 
back porch the length of the house! 
Original wood floors in the BRs & part 
of the living room. Spacious wooden 
deck for entertaining. 2 add’l rooms 
in bsmt for BRs or game room. 

1507 Valoria St., Flatwoods
$62,500

Sweet 3 BR ranch in the heart of 
Flatwoods. Features roomy BRs, 
lg eat-in kitchen, separate laundry 
room and fenced back yard. Beau-
tiful wood laminate floors throughout 
the main rooms. Carpet in BRs & 
many updates.

Corner Rt. 5 & 716, Ashland
$125,000

Corner lot fronting both Rt. 5 and Rt. 
716 at the traffic light. Perfect for of-
fice, service business or multi-fam-
ily housing. Public Water & Sewer. 
Apx. 1.75 Acres.

2501 Broadway, Catlettsburg
$399,999

Historic bldg built in Italy in 1908 & 
brought to Catlettsburg to be the US 
Federal Courthouse & PO in 1910. 
Contains lg vaults, secret rooms and  
bath facilities. 2nd floor is now used as 
banquet room that can be rented plus 
6 other offices & jail cell. 3rd floor has 6 
private offices & conference rooms. 4th 
floor has a lg main room & attic.
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Ready to Sell Your Home?
Be Certain To Choose A REALTOR® 
Who Advertises In This Magazine. 

They Advertise Your Home.
They Sell Your Home.

Expect Results.

It’s Your Home.
Don’t Settle For Less Than The Best!
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Real Estate Advertising.
Northeastern
Including Ashland Area
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6130 St. Rt. 503, Argillite
2 Story home w/5 BR, 2 BA, 2 car 
garage & full bsmt. 1.5 Acres. 
$134,500 Fred Eubank 606-694-1279

In the Heart of Old Bellefonte. New 
kitchen, new appliances, updated BAs, 
new Energy Star windows & more. Deck 
w/IG pool, unfin walkout bsmt. 1 Acre 
lot. Screened rear porch. 3 BR, 2.5 BA. 
$289,900 Colleen Stark 606-922-0485

614 Amanda Furnace Dr., Ashland

1544 Elmhurst, Worthington
Spacious brick 3 BR, 2 BA home in Old 
Farm Estates. Level lot, all renovated. 
Formal DR. Lg eat-in area. $133,900 
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